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=] 3/2-potni mag. ventil lineonline s kontroliranim izpustom NC 6

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kategorija: 3/2-way Solenoid valve, conveyed exhaust pipe-pipe

Sifra: 106847RIE

Kratek opis

3/2-way solenoid valve »lineonline«, Controlled venting,
Hose - hose, for hose @ 6, NC, 24 V DC, Operating pressure
2.5-7 bar

Though small in size, these valves are solenoid-piloted and
feature very high performance.

Each valve comes complete with a monostable manual
control and LED. Exhaust can be damped with a silencer or
conveyed via a pipe fitting.

Function corresponds to the normal position of the valve.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]
Ffunkcija

Notranji deli

Pnevmatski simboli

Telo

Tesnilo

Vhodna mo¢

Min. obratovalni tlak [bar]
Za cevi @ [mm]

Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]
| [mm]

Operativna napetost

A [mm]

B [mm]

Max. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]

Pretok pri 6,3 bar in Ap 1,0
bar [NI/min]

-20

NC

Nickel-plated brass,
brass, technopolymer,
stainless steel

On housing
Technopolymer
NBR

1.2W

2.5

6

7

14.6

24V DC

49.0

57.5

60

380
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